

***Special Court Case No 33 of 2025
Present: Sri Kaustav Mookerjee
Addl. District And Sessions Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly***

Order no 06 Dated 27.08.2025:

Today is fixed for Production.

All **(03)** accused persons namely Samir Kumar Chatterjee ,Suprodip Chatterjee and Somnah Mukherjee have been produced from J/c through V.C

Fix 10.09.2025 for Production.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the Superintendent of District Correctional Home ,Hooghly for information and compliance.

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
3rd,Court,Hooghly(Sadar)